
 

 

ST  ALBAN’ S  CATHOLIC  PRIMARY  SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BOARD 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2023/24 

PROPOSAL 
 

 AUTUMN 2023 SPRING 2024 SUMMER 2024 

 
 

TERM 

DATES 

Monday 4 September to 

Friday 20 October 2023                        

Half term: 

23 October to Friday 

27 October 2023 

Christmas Holidays: 

Monday 25 December 2023 
to Friday 5 January 2024 

Monday 8 January to 
Friday 16 February 

2024                                
Half term: 

Monday 19 February 

to Friday 23 

February 2024 

Spring break: 

Friday 29 March to 
Friday 12 April 2024 

, Monday 15 April 
to Friday 24 May 

2024                                               
Half term: 

Monday 27 May to 

Friday 31 May 2024 

May Bank Holidays: 

Monday 3 June to 

Tuesday 23 July 

2024                                            

FULL GOVERNING BOARD 
 

 

STANDARDS 
(Quality of 
Education) 

Monday 

16 October 

Face to face 

 

7.00 

Monday 

22 January 

Virtual 

 

7.00 

Monday 

20  May 

Face to face 

 

7.00 

 
 

ASSETS/PAY 
(Resources) 

Monday 

13th 

November 

Face to face 

 
 
7.00 

 

Monday 

5 February 

Virtual 

 
 
7.00 

 

Monday 

17 June 

Face to face 

 

7.00 

 
GOVERNING 

BOARD 

Monday  

27 Nov  

Face to face 

 

7.00 

Monday  

25 March 

    Face to face  

 

7.00 

Monday  

24 June  

Face to face 

 

7.00 

FULL GOVERNING BOARD. BUSINESS MEETING  

       Monday 18th September Business Meeting . 7.00 – 8.00 pm  [face to face] 

 

 
Assets Committee 

[deadline dates] 

[Period 6] 

Assets meeting before 

30 November for 

ratification by FGB by 

30 November. 

[Period 9] 

Assets Meeting 

before 28 February 

for ratification by 

FGB on 25 March . 

[Budget setting] 

Assets Meeting 

before 17 June for 

ratification by FGB 

by 24June. 

FINAL COMPLETION DATES - 
 

SCHOOLS’ 

FINANCIAL VALUES 

STATEMENT: 

31 MARCH 

SCHOOL’S 

DELEGATED 

BUDGET: 

30 JUNE 

TEACHERS’ 

PERFORMANCE 

MANAGEMENT: 

31 OCTOBER 

HEADTEACHER’S 

PERFORMANCE 

MANAGEMENT: 

31 DECEMBER 

 


